

Case No.- 136-C/2021.

R- 136/21.

Present : Ms. Sosanna Rai, J.M. 3rd Court, Bishnupur.

Order.

Dtd.08.12.22.

No step is taken by the both parties due to cease work observed by Advocate Bar Association, Bishnupur, as per their resolution dtd. 08.12.22.

Fixing 31.01.23 For appearance and Plea.

J. M. 3rd Court, Bishnupur.